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Board of Health Meeting Agenda
                     VIA ZOOM Meeting

                  February 17, 2022
                   7:00pm

To Join ZOOM Meeting:

Please click the link below to join the webinar:

Call to Order

-Approval of Meeting Minutes: January 20, 2022

New Business:

1) Request for Hearing (105 CMR 410.000-Minimum Standards of Fitness for Human Habitation: State 
Sanitary Code Chapter II ) 

(a) Ridge at Blue Hills Apartments-800 West Street, Apartment # 2101

Informational:

-COVID 19 update

-Any other matters which the Chairman did not reasonably anticipate at the time of posting the meeting

 New/Old/Other Business items may be taken out of order
 Next Board of Health Meeting:     March

**  Reasonable accomodations will be provided for persons with disabilities.   To request accommodations, please call the Town of 
Braintree ADA Coordinator at (781) 794-8327 at least seven business days in advance of the scheduled Board of Health meeting.   
Arrangements will be provided at no cost.



Email addresses for participants:

Dr. Arthur Bregoli: abregoli@braintreema.gov
arthurbregoli@hotmail.com

Dr. Philip Nedelman: pnedelman@braintreema.gov
Pnedel@aol.com

Juliana Melchionda, RN: jmelchionda@braintreema.gov
melchio@g.clemson.edu

Marybeth McGrath: mmcgrath@braintreema.gov

Michael Minihane: mminihane@braintreema.gov

Vladimir L. Nechev, Esq. vnechev@slglegalgroup.com

Jonalis Carrasquillo-Young:  jcarrasyoung@udr.com

Flavia Lima: fsrlima@gmail.com
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